Millington Community Schools
District Paid Association Dues
2013-2014

Alma Public Schools (Tri-Valley Academic)
GoObserve

Michigan ASCD

REMC 10

MASB

Genesee Area School Business
Advance Education, Inc.

Millington Chamber of Commerce
Millington Insurance (Notary)
Genesee County Clerk (Notary)
State of Michigan

Michigan School Business Officials
MIEM

MASA

AASA

Tuscola ISD

MEMSPA

MASSP

TASA

Stauder, Barch & Associates (Annual Disclosure)
Tuscola County Clerk (Notary)
Anderson Radio (FCC Radio renewal)
IEEE

Timbers Golf Course (Boys Golf)
Ithaca Public Schools (TVC League)
Cal Ter Haar (Wrestling)

$150.00
$150.00
$75.00
$1,386.00
$3,371.00
$20.00
$725.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$615.00
$914.00
$260.00
$1,861.00
$436.00
$1,776.00
$555.00
$340.00
$20.00
$400.00
$10.00
$234.19
$250.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$70.00



