## Millington Community Schools District Paid Association Dues 2013-2014

Alma Public Schools (Tri-Valley Academic)	\$150.00
GoObserve	\$150.00
Michigan ASCD	\$75.00
REMC 10	\$1,386.00
MASB	\$3,371.00
Genesee Area School Business	\$20.00
Advance Education, Inc.	\$725.00
Millington Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00
Millington Insurance (Notary)	\$100.00
Genesee County Clerk (Notary)	\$10.00
State of Michigan	\$615.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$914.00
MIEM	\$260.00
MASA	\$1,861.00
AASA	\$436.00
Tuscola ISD	\$1,776.00
MEMSPA	\$555.00
MASSP	\$340.00
TASA	\$20.00
Stauder, Barch & Associates (Annual Disclosure)	\$400.00
Tuscola County Clerk (Notary)	\$10.00
Anderson Radio (FCC Radio renewal)	\$234.19
IEEE	\$250.00
Timbers Golf Course (Boys Golf)	\$750.00
Ithaca Public Schools (TVC League)	\$1,000.00
Cal Ter Haar (Wrestling)	\$70.00